Girls Varsity Individual Results

More Results

Girlg

Position Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Gracey Visser
Aria Wheeler
Mckynly Stephens
Kellsie Dunne
Kylee Linford
Anabel Mumma
Evelyn Scharmann
Tylita Bond

Julia Barton
Carlee Angell
Violet Vignaroli
Ellie Wheeler
Macy Harmon
Kessnie Johnstone
Brette Francis
Charlotte Kilgrow
Adrie Kennington
Emry Kennington

Reagan Skinner

Time Division
00:12:07.51 Varsity
Girls
00:12:16.95 Varsity
Girls
00:12:19.92 Varsity
Girls
00:12:49.40 Varsity
Girls
00:12:50.06 Varsity
Girls
00:12:51.32 Varsity
Girls
00:12:53.42 Varsity
Girls
00:12:53.79 Varsity
Girls
00:12:57.35 Varsity
Girls
00:13:00.60 Varsity
Girls
00:13:02.82 Varsity
Girls
00:13:13.04 Varsity
Girls
00:13:31.50 Varsity
Girls
00:13:31.55 Varsity
Girls
00:13:38.74 Varsity
Girls
00:13:47.19 Varsity
Girls
00:13:49.13 Varsity
Girls
00:13:51.78 Varsity
Girls

00:13:53.48 Varsity
Girls

Team Name

Star Valley High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Mountain View High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Evanston High
School

Star Valley High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Tirzah Ellis
Rachel Wallendorf
Aubrey Maestas
Roselyn Anderson

McKayla Baker

Madalyn Heflebower

Sophia Olivas
Atten Aronowitz
Tilly Hoath
Emma Daniel
Hazel Wheeler
Macy Rees
Ashley Martin
Emoree Farrens
Nicole Schnieder
Melissa Rae
Breanna Gillard
Gracie Dunne
Adelyn Mumma
Keira Allred

Bria Jack

Stevie Miller

00:13:54.46 Varsity
Girls

00:13:54.67 Varsity
Girls
00:13:57.68 Varsity
Girls
00:13:57.70 Varsity
Girls
00:13:57.71 Varsity
Girls
00:14:03.49 Varsity
Girls
00:14:03.93 Varsity
Girls
00:14:05.15 Varsity
Girls
00:14:07.78 Varsity
Girls
00:14:22.70 Varsity
Girls
00:14:23.54 Varsity
Girls
00:14:24.54 Varsity
Girls
00:14:24.64 Varsity
Girls
00:14:25.82 Varsity
Girls
00:14:28.06 Varsity
Girls
00:14:33.18 Varsity
Girls
00:14:36.25 Varsity
Girls
00:14:48.40 Varsity
Girls
00:14:50.43 Varsity
Girls
00:14:50.70 Varsity
Girls
00:14:56.84 Varsity
Girls

00:14:59.11 Varsity
Girls

Jackson Hole High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Mountain View High
School

Star Valley High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Star Valley High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Evanston High
School

Lyman High School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Star Valley High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Star Valley High
School

Star Valley High
School

Rock Springs High
School



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

o7

58

59

Lakely Douglas
Zoe Jones

Karlee Moon

Evie Stahl

Jenna Lowham
Deagyn Sperry
Aviel Bagley
Jetta Peacock
Ellisa
Neuenschwander
Bella Knox-Zanetti
Sydney Beck
Kyla Wiley

Tiada Baust
Randee Turner
Charlotte Harbour
Zoe Salazar Silva

Mackayla Ritchey

Kymbree Mitchell

00:15:03.26 Varsity
Girls

00:15:15.28 Varsity
Girls
00:15:17.58 Varsity
Girls
00:15:26.66 Varsity
Girls
00:15:53.81 Varsity
Girls
00:15:55.91 Varsity
Girls
00:16:07.76 Varsity
Girls
00:16:09.08 Varsity
Girls
00:16:21.27 Varsity
Girls
00:16:21.75 Varsity
Girls
00:16:23.44 Varsity
Girls
00:17:49.19 Varsity
Girls
00:18:15.76 Varsity
Girls
00:18:15.92 Varsity
Girls
00:18:24.82 Varsity
Girls
00:18:38.99 Varsity
Girls
00:18:40.22 Varsity
Girls

00:22:25.87 Varsity
Girls

Lyman High School

Star Valley High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Rock Springs High
School

Star Valley High
School

Lyman High School

Rock Springs High
School
Rock Springs High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School

Mountain View High
School

Jackson Hole High
School

Evanston High
School

Evanston High
School



